PERFORMANCE
• um: 72.5 kV to 550 kV (1800 kV BIL)
• Up to 6 secondary windings
• Ability to comply with high-precision measurement
accuracy and protection classes
• Unique design with an open magnetic core – ensuring
ferroresonance immunity and service safety
MAIN FEATURES

BASE
MOUNTING
CREEPAGE
DISTANCE
VPU-72,5 69 72.5 350 350 /
600 : 1
2
windings
0.15 wxy or
0.3 wxyz1
Up to
5000 va
thermal
burden
 75 □  13  72  670  15
VPU-123 115 123 550 600 /
1000 : 1  85 □ 13  121  770  17
VPU-145 138 145 650 700 /
1200 : 1  85 □ 13  143  815  20
VPU-170 161 170 750 800 /
1400 : 1 95 □ 13  167 1060 28
VPU-245 230 245 1050 1200 /
2000 : 1 136 □ 16  241 1545 38
VPU-362 345 362 1300 1800 /
3000 : 1 179 □ 19 413 2755 85
VPU-525 500 550 1800 2500 /
4500 : 1 235 □ 26 541 4805 160
KONČAR - INSTRUMENT TRANSFORMERS INC.